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NOMBRE

PENA ATLETICO DE MADRID DE MELILLA

PENA*ACUNA MARIAPILAR
PENA*CARMONA,MARIANO
PENA*CARMONA,MARIANO
PENA*MARQUEZ,JOSE
PENA*REYES,JOSEFINA
PENA*REYES,JOSEFINA
PENA*ROMERA,GABRIEL
PENA*ROSA,JOSE MANUEL
PENA*ROSA,JOSE MANUEL
PENA*ROSA,JOSE MANUEL
PENA*SOLER,GABRIEL
PENA*TORIBIO,MARIADOLORES
PENAFIEL*ESCAMEZ,LUIS
PENAFIEL*ESCAMEZ,LUIS

PENAFIEL*ESCAMEZ MARIATERESA
PENAFIEL*MONTENEGRO,GREGORIO

PENARANDO*GOMEZ,FELIX
PEPEZ*PEREZ,ANDRES
PERAL*CABRERA,JOSE
PERAL*LLAMAS,ENRIQUE
PERAL*RENDON,ELADIO
PERAL*RENDON,ELADIO
PERAL*RUIZ,MANUELA
PERAL*RUIZ,MANUELA
PERAL*RUIZ,MANUELA
PERAL*RUIZ,MANUELA
PEREA*BRIALES,FRANCISCO
PEREA*CORTES,JUAN CLAUDIO
PEREA*MONCAYO,ANTONIO
PEREA*MONCAYO,ANTONIO
PEREA*MONCAYO,ANTONIO
PEREDA*FUENTES,ARTURO
PEREGRIN*CASTRO,JOSE
PEREGRIN*CASTRO,JOSE
PEREGRIN*MURILLO,MARIO
PEREGRIN*PEREGRIN,ALFONSO
PEREGRIN*PEREGRIN,ALFONSO
PEREGRIN*PEREGRIN,ALFONSO
PEREGRIN*PEREGRIN,ALFONSO
PEREGRIN*PEREGRIN,ALFONSO
PEREGRIN*PEREGRIN,ALFONSO
PEREGRIN*PEREGRIN,ALFONSO
PEREGRIN*PEREGRIN,ALFONSO

NIF
G29958378
052668608B
026442583N
026442583N
073184452Q
0452688217
0452688217
027133491T
045261060G
045261060G
045261060G
022986982T
051696952J
045291478Q
045291478Q
045280126A
050078769H
007944591T
023224282D
028886599W
045297910P
045224351A
045224351A
045220203H
045220203H
045220203H
045220203H
0248030077
024883504B
075424422Q
075424422Q
075424422Q
025048873X
045268345K
045268345K
045302043R
0452058247
0452058247
0452058247
0452058247
0452058247
0452058247
0452058247
0452058247

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
65926229
68935767
68224604
68935857
68935948
73047784
73726398
69857365
65765030
66203188
75061127
68936039
69857456
69857547
69857675
68936129
69857765
69857819
69845832
68927384
68221754
65708202
66160284
65950605
66394523
75054975
75424049
68927527
68927618
68927709
68927899
69846105
69846295
73042911
73720010
69846386
65654417
76038334
76046391
76152491
76205263
76216848
76275487
76455146



